Chevallum SS P&C Wonderful Outside of School Hours Care



460 Chevallum Road Chevallum Qld 4555 Phone: 5445 9564

woosh@chevallumsspandc.com.au

Woosh – Schedule of Fees

Effective 10th July 2023

Before School Care (BSC)	6.30am – 8.30am	\$26
Short Morning Care (ASC)	7.30am – 8.30am	\$17.00
After School Care	2.45pm – 6.00pm	\$32
Vacation Care – Full Day/ Work Day	6.30-6.00pm	\$70
Vacation Care – Excursion Day	6.30-6.00pm	\$100
Vacation Care – Incursion Day	6.30-6.00pm	\$85

Fee - Late pick up	Minimum charge of \$15 for first 5 minutes (or part thereof) then \$15 per each 15 min block	
Fee - ASC No Show Without Notice	\$10.00 per session - the fee is charged if your child is booked to use our after-school care service, does not attend and no notice has been provided to Woosh.	
Notice requirement – BSC & ASC	48 hours prior	
Notice requirement – Vacation Care	The Monday before Vacation Care commences all bookings will be closed and no changes or cancellations can be made.	
Fee - Late payment	\$5 per invoice	